THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
09:00 AM
14-02635 NEIL T BRANDT
#1 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (NEIL T BRANDT)
14-05679 KEN T. COREY

#2 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (KEN T. COREY)

Page 1 THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 - JTG/KZ



THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-05679

13-04256

#3

#4

KEN T. COREY

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (KEN T. COREY)

JESSE FRETWELL / KIMBERLY A FRETWELL

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: KIMBERLY S. YOUNG (JESSE FRETWELL, KIMBERLY A FRETWELL)

Page 2

THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 - JTG/KZ



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
09:00 AM
13-00055 BARBARA DALE HALEY
#5 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: IMANTS M. MINKA (BARBARA DALE HALEY)
14-07292 TERRY KELLEY / CONNIE KELLEY
#6 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
14-07292 TERRY KELLEY / CONNIE KELLEY

#7 Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-06596

14-06596

#8

#9

SCOTT P. SCARE

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (SCOTT P. SCARE)

SCOTT P. SCARE

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (SCOTT P. SCARE)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

11-05617

13-05592

#10

#11

HARRY T SLOMERS / BARBARA S SLOMERS

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DENNIS BARRETT (BARBARA S SLOMERS, HARRY T SLOMERS)

HOWARD SWINTON / LINDA F. SWINTON

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (HOWARD SWINTON, LINDA F. SWINTON)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

11-03889

10-04699

#12

#13

JUSTIN SCOTT WOODHAMS / LISA JOY WOODHAMS

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ROGER J. BUS (JUSTIN SCOTT WOODHAMS, LISA JOY WOODHAMS)

SCOTT A BUNKER / SHEILA | BUNKER

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ROBERT A. KARDATZKE (SCOTT A BUNKER, SHEILA | BUNKER)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-05409

13-04452

#14

#15

PHILLIP J. FERRISE

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: R. TODD REDMOND (PHILLIP J. FERRISE)

RICHARD JOHN FLANAGAN / AMY JANE FLANAGAN

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (AMY JANE FLANAGAN, RICHARD JOHN FLANAGAN)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
09:00 AM
14-05496 ERIC D. PALMER
#16 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (ERIC D. PALMER)
14-05496 ERIC D. PALMER

#17 Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (ERIC D. PALMER)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
09:00 AM
12-04686 WILLIAM THICK / TIFFANY THICK
#18 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: AMANDA BANNIKOV (TIFFANY THICK, WILLIAM THICK)
14-07924 JIMMIE R BEGLEY / MITZI K BEGLEY

#19 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JONATHAN D. KRAGE (JIMMIE R BEGLEY, MITZI K BEGLEY)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-07898

14-07908

#20

#21

BRYAN F. BETTS / JAMIE L. BETTS

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ALLISON GREENLEE KORR (BRYAN F. BETTS, JAMIE L. BETTS)

FRANK D. EASTERDAY / SHAWN M. EASTERDAY

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JESSE R. SWEENEY (FRANK D. EASTERDAY, SHAWN M. EASTERDAY)

Page 10 THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 - JTG/KZ



THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-07717

14-07686

#22

#23

JUSTIN PAUL EISENHARDT

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: IMANTS M. MINKA (JUSTIN PAUL EISENHARDT)

VICTORIA LYNN GOTHARD

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ROGER J. BUS (VICTORIA LYNN GOTHARD)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
09:00 AM
14-07769 JON M. IMUS / TERESA L. IMUS
#24 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan
TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (JON M. IMUS, TERESA L. IMUS)
15-00051 DANIEL G." JOHNSON / S. MARIE JOHNSON

#25 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (DANIEL G." JOHNSON, S. MARIE JOHNSON)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-07972

15-00045

#26

#27

AMY RIEGEL

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOY L. FOSTER (AMY RIEGEL)

TONY A. STRONG / NANCY D. STRONG

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: ALLISON GREENLEE KORR (NANCY D. STRONG, TONY A. STRONG)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-07780

15-00040

#28

#29

SUSAN M. TAYLOR

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ALLISON GREENLEE KORR (SUSAN M. TAYLOR)

GUADALUPE PEREZ VALDEZ / SHELLI NICKLIN VALDEZ

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (GUADALUPE PEREZ VALDEZ, SHELLI NICKLIN VALDEZ)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (GUADALUPE PEREZ VALDEZ, SHELLI NICKLIN VALDEZ)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-07861

14-07624

#30

#31

SKYLAR BROOKE WILLIS

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (SKYLAR BROOKE WILLIS)

MARY G. SUTTER

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (MARY G. SUTTER)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

14-07510

10-11437

#32

#33

LOISE E. WILSON

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOY L. FOSTER (LOISE E. WILSON)

BARBARA M LANDRY-DAVIS

Court's Hearing
Re: Trustee's Objection to Claim 19
of Calhoun County Treasurer

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: TRICIA STEWART TERRY (BARBARA M LANDRY-DAVIS)
ATTORNEY: MELISSA D. FRANCIS (BARBARA M LANDRY-DAVIS)
ATTORNEY: MICHELLE MARRS (BARBARA M LANDRY-DAVIS)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

11-03343
#34

11-05879
#35

TRACY STOUT / LISA STOUT
Debtors' Motion for Hardship Discharge

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOY L. FOSTER (LISA STOUT, TRACY STOUT)

KARLA SUE MOSKOWITZ
Adj. Debtor's Motion for Determination of Final Cure and

Payment of All Post-Petition Payments

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KRISTI A. ESTRADA (KARLA SUE MOSKOWITZ)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

09:00 AM

13-02560

10-00535

#36

#37

NICHOLAS T. COSTONDE / TIFFANY A. COSTONDE

Debtors' Third Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: R. TODD REDMOND (NICHOLAS T. COSTONDE, TIFFANY A. COSTONDE)
ATTORNEY: ROBERT J. SHEFFERLY (CITIMORTGAGE, INC.)

KLINGAMAN BROTHERS

Adj. Final Hearing (Ch. 12)

Re: Southern Michigan Bank & Trust's
Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: Real Estate and Personal Property
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

TRUSTEE: JOSEPHA. CHRYSTLER
ATTORNEY: KERRY D. HETTINGER (KLINGAMAN BROTHERS)
ATTORNEY: TIMOTHY HILLEGONDS (SOUTHERN MICHIGAN BANK & TRUST)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

10:00 AM

10-12171

14-06208

#38

#39

SCOTT L. KERBUSKI / ANGELINE M KERBUSKI

Court's Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion for Interim Disbursement

ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS J. DALY (THOMAS C. RICHARDSON)
ATTORNEY: THOMAS C. RICHARDSON (THOMAS C. RICHARDSON)
TRUSTEE: THOMAS C. RICHARDSON (, THOMAS C. RICHARDSON)

MONIQUE S. GULLEDGE

Show Cause Hearing
Re: Why Case Should Not be Dismissed
for Failure to Pay Filing Fee - $335

TRUSTEE:  STEPHEN L. LANGELAND
ATTORNEY: R. TODD REDMOND (MONIQUE S. GULLEDGE)

Page 19 THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 - JTG/KZ



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
10:00 AM
14-01002 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW ROUSCH / BOBBI JO ROUSCH
#40 Adj. Motion of the U.S. Trustee
To Dismiss For Abuse Pursuant To
11 U.S.C. Section 707(b)
TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
US TRUSTEE: DEAN E. RIETBERG
ATTORNEY: ROBERT A. DAVIDOFF (BOBBI JO ROUSCH, CHRISTOPHER ANDREW ROUSCH)
14-05843 SHAWN O NEWPORT / SANDRA W. NEWPORT

#41 Debtors' Second Motion to Defer Entry of Discharge

TRUSTEE: THOMAS R. TIBBLE

ATTORNEY: STEVEN L. RAYMAN (SANDRA W. NEWPORT, SHAWN O NEWPORT)
ATTORNEY: CODY H. KNIGHT (SANDRA W. NEWPORT, SHAWN O NEWPORT)
ATTORNEY: STEPHEN L. LANGELAND (THOMAS R. TIBBLE)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

10:00 AM

14-07170

12-11088

#42

#43

BUNKY GENE EDWARDS

Final Hearing

Re: Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC's
Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 133 Avon Drive, Battle Creek, Ml
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

TRUSTEE: THOMAS R. TIBBLE
ATTORNEY: ROGER J. BUS (BUNKY GENE EDWARDS)
ATTORNEY: RYAN BYRD (LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC)

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Adj. Trustee's Motion for Turnover of Property
Re: Inherited IRA

TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

10:00 AM

12-11088

12-11088

#44

#45

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Debtor's Objection to Claim of Capital One Bank
(Claim No.: 3 - $1,042.00)

TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Objection to Claim of Chase
(Claim No.: 4 - $7,704.74)

TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

10:00 AM

12-11088

12-11088

#46

#47

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Objection to Claim of Family Therapy & Development
(Claim No.: 6 - $1,800.00)

TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)

TAMELA ANN BUNDY
Debtor's Objection to Claim of HSBC Retail Services
(Claim No.: 7 - $1,570.63)

TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

10:00 AM

12-11088

12-11088

#48

#49

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Debtor's Objection to Claim of JCPenneys
(Claim No.: 8 - $234.63)

TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Debtor's Objection to Claim of Kohl's
(Claim No.: 9 - $1,286.00)

TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)
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THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

10:00 AM

12-11088

12-11088

#50

#51

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Obijection to Claim of Lakeland Medical Center
(Claim No.: 10 - $132.25)

TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)

TAMELA ANN BUNDY

Debtor's Objection to Claim of Macy's
(Claim No.: 11 - $236.41)

TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
10:00 AM
12-11088 TAMELA ANN BUNDY
#52 Debtor's Objection to Claim of United Federal Credit Union
(Claim No.: 12 - $5,083.00)
TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: THOMAS R. BETKER (TAMELA ANN BUNDY)
14-01929 JEROME USHER, LLC

#53 Adj. Approval of Chapter 11 Disclosure Statement

ATTORNEY: MICHAEL T. CULP (JEROME USHER, LLC)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO
11:00 AM
14-01587 CHRISTOPHER ROBERT SCOTT HIBBARD / SARAH EVELYN HIBBARD

#54 ADV: 1-14-80262

THOMAS C. RICHARDSON vs KENT MEYER
Adj. Pretrial Conference

ATTORNEY: RONALD W. RYAN (THOMAS C. RICHARDSON)
ATTORNEY: CODY H. KNIGHT (KENT MEYER)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

KALAMAZOO CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: DIGITAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 12, 2015 HEARING ROOM: KALAMAZOO

01:00 PM

14-07652 HOA CAM DAM / DIEM XUAN VO

Evidentiary Hearing
Re: Triad Financial Services, Inc.'s
Motion for Relief from Stay

TRUSTEE: THOMAS C. RICHARDSON

ATTORNEY: TERRY L. SELLES (DIEM XUAN VO, HOA CAM DAM)
ATTORNEY: MIMI DIANE KALISH (TRIAD FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.)
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